14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

MOHEAE/IbHWNK

n3o
n3o
PucyHok
PucyHok
PucyHok
PucyHok

BTOPHWMK

Xwnsonuck
Xunsonuchb
Xusonucob
Xwnsonucob
Xwnsonucob
Xwnsonucob

CPEOA

Komnosunyuna
Komnosunyuna
Komnosunyuna
Komno3snuyunsa
Komnosunyuna
Komnosunyuna

CTaHKa
CTaHKa
npuknagHas
npuknagHasa
npuknagHas
npuknagHas

YTBepxaato:
Oupektop MBY
H.I'. AmMwpmko
«06»_J2

PACIMMNCAHME
Ha Il nonyrogue 2019-2020 y4ye6Horo roga
lNMpenopasatenib YyHaHuap BaneHTuHa AnekceeB

1kn.(8)
1kn.(8)
2«A»(8)
2«A»(8)
2«Bb»(8)
2«Bb»(8)

2«Bb»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)

2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«A»(8)
2«A»(8)

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

YETBEPI

BECE/Abl 06 n306p. nckyc .

PucyHok
PncyHok
Xwnsonucob
Xwnsonucok
Xwnsonucok

MATHUNLUA
Komno3numna ctaHka
Komnos3nuunsa ctanka
Komnos3nuunsa ctaHka
Komnosuuyna ctaHka
Komno3uuunsa npuknagHas
Komno3unuunsa npuknagHas

CYBBEOTA
Komnosuuyna npuknagHas
NENKA
NENKA

BECE/Abl 06 n3o6p. nckyc .
BECE/Abl 06 n3obp. nckyc .
BECE/Abl 06 n306p. nckyc .

1kn.(8)
2«B»(8)
2«B»(8)
2«A»(8)
2«A»(8)
2«A»(8)

2«A»(8)

2«A»(8)
2«Bb»(8)
2«Bb»(8)
2«Bb»(8)
2«Bb»(8)

1kn.(8)

1kn.(8)

1kn.(8)
2«A»(8)
2«Bb»(8)
2«B»(8)



14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

YTBepxaato:

Oupektop MbY
H.I'. AmMwmKosa
«Ob 0)

PACINCAHUE
Ha 1 nonyrogue 2019-2020 y4ye6Horo roga
lMpenogasatens TypgarvHa Onbra HMkonaeesHa

MOHEAENBbHWMK

FMMHacTuka

Becefbl 0 XOPeorp. UcKyc.

Knaccuyecknii TaHey,
HapopgHo-cueH..TaHel,
Knaccuueckunin TaHew
HapoaHO - cueH.TaHel

BTOPHWK
Putmuka
Knaccuuecknit TaHel
HapoaHo-cueH..TaHel
Pntmuka
Knaccuueckuii TaHnel,

Becelbl 0 XOpeorp. UCKyC.

CPEQOA
HapopfgHo-cueH..TaHel
CueH, npakTuka

Becefbl 0 XOpeorp. Uckyc.

FMMHacTuka
TaHey
TaHey

1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«A»(8)
1«A»(8)

1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«A»(8)
1«A»(8)

1«b»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)

1 «A»(8)
1«A»(8)

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

14.00-14.30
14.50-15.20
15.40-16.10
16.30-17.00
17.20-17.50
18.10-18.40

YETBEPI

Knaccuuyeckunin TaHey
Putmuka
Knaccuyeckunii TaHel,
Putmuka
Knaccuuyeckunin TaHey

Putmuka

NMATHUNLA
Knaccuueckunit TaHel
HapopHo-cLueH..TaHel,
Knaccuueckuii TaHel,
CueH, npakTnka
HapofHO - cueH.TaHel
CueH, npakTuka

CYBEBOTA
FMMHacTuKa
Pntmuka
TaHey
TaHewy
TaHey
TaHey

1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«A»(8)
1«A»(8)

1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«A»(8)
1«A»(8)

1«A»(8)
1«A»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)
1«B»(8)



